Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Roadway
RoadStar

lumens
Typical
system
wattage
(W)2
Typical System
Current (A) @ LED current
(mA)
Luminaire
Efficacy
Rating
(Lm/W)
BUG
rating
120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V
16L530NW-G2-R2M 3033 27 0.23 0.14 0.12 0.11 0.10 0.08 530 111 B2-U0-G1
16L530NW-G2-R2S 3338 27 0.23 0.14 0.12 0.11 0.10 0.08 530 123 B1-U0-G0
16L530NW-G2-R3M 3124 27 0.23 0.14 0.12 0.11 0.10 0.08 530 115 B1-U0-G1
16L530NW-G2-R3S 3089 27 0.23 0.14 0.12 0.11 0.10 0.08 530 113 B1-U0-G1
16L530NW-G2-R3W 3058 27 0.23 0.14 0.12 0.11 0.10 0.08 530 112 B2-U0-G1
16L530NW-G2-4 3164 27 0.23 0.14 0.12 0.11 0.10 0.08 530 116 B1-U0-G1
16L530NW-G2-5 3054 27 0.23 0.14 0.12 0.11 0.10 0.08 530 112 B2-U0-G1
16L700NW-G2-R2M 3816 38 0.32 0.19 0.17 0.15 0.12 0.10 700 100 B1-U0-G1
16L700NW-G2-R2S 4201 38 0.32 0.19 0.17 0.15 0.12 0.10 700 111 B1-U0-G1
16L700NW-G2-R3M 3930 38 0.32 0.19 0.17 0.15 0.12 0.10 700 103 B1-U0-G1
16L700NW-G2-R3S 3886 38 0.32 0.19 0.17 0.15 0.12 0.10 700 102 B1-U0-G1
16L700NW-G2-R3W 3848 38 0.32 0.19 0.17 0.15 0.12 0.10 700 101 B1-U0-G1
16L700NW-G2-4 3981 38 0.32 0.19 0.17 0.15 0.12 0.10 700 105 B1-U0-G1
16L700NW-G2-5 3842 38 0.32 0.19 0.17 0.15 0.12 0.10 700 101 B2-U0-G1
16L1050NW-G2-R2M 5227 55 0.46 0.27 0.23 0.20 0.17 0.13 1050 95 B1-U0-G1
16L1050NW-G2-R2S 5754 55 0.46 0.27 0.23 0.20 0.17 0.13 1050 104 B1-U0-G1
16L1050NW-G2-R3M 5383 55 0.46 0.27 0.23 0.20 0.17 0.13 1050 98 B1-U0-G1
16L1050NW-G2-R3S 5323 55 0.46 0.27 0.23 0.20 0.17 0.13 1050 97 B1-U0-G2
16L1050NW-G2-R3W 5271 55 0.46 0.27 0.23 0.20 0.17 0.13 1050 96 B1-U0-G2
16L1050NW-G2-4 5453 55 0.46 0.27 0.23 0.20 0.17 0.13 1050 99 B1-U0-G2
16L1050NW-G2-5 5263 55 0.46 0.27 0.23 0.20 0.17 0.13 1050 96 B3-U0-G1
32L530NW-G2-R2M 6046 53 0.45 0.27 0.24 0.22 0.17 0.14 530 114 B2-U0-G1
32L530NW-G2-R2S 6656 53 0.45 0.27 0.24 0.22 0.17 0.14 530 126 B2-U0-G1
32L530NW-G2-R3M 6227 53 0.45 0.27 0.24 0.22 0.17 0.14 530 118 B2-U0-G1
32L530NW-G2-R3S 6158 53 0.45 0.27 0.24 0.22 0.17 0.14 530 117 B1-U0-G2
32L530NW-G2-R3W 6097 53 0.45 0.27 0.24 0.22 0.17 0.14 530 115 B1-U0-G2
32L530NW-G2-4 6308 53 0.45 0.27 0.24 0.22 0.17 0.14 530 119 B1-U0-G2
32L530NW-G2-5 6088 53 0.45 0.27 0.24 0.22 0.17 0.14 530 115 B3-U0-G1
32L700NW-G2-R2M 7594 71 0.60 0.34 0.295 0.27 0.23 0.18 700 107 B2-U0-G2
32L700NW-G2-R2S 8360 71 0.60 0.34 0.295 0.27 0.23 0.18 700 118 B2-U0-G1
32L700NW-G2-R3M 7821 71 0.60 0.34 0.295 0.27 0.23 0.18 700 110 B2-U0-G2
32L700NW-G2-R3S 7734 71 0.60 0.34 0.30 0.27 0.23 0.18 700 109 B1-U0-G2
32L700NW-G2-R3W 7658 71 0.60 0.34 0.30 0.27 0.23 0.18 700 108 B1-U0-G2
32L700NW-G2-4 7923 71 0.60 0.34 0.30 0.27 0.23 0.18 700 111 B1-U0-G2
32L700NW-G2-5 7647 71 0.60 0.34 0.30 0.27 0.23 0.18 700 108 B3-U0-G2
32L1050NW-G2-R2M 10340 110 0.91 0.53 0.47 0.41 0.32 0.24 1050 94 B2-U0-G2
32L1050NW-G2-R2S 11384 110 0.91 0.53 0.47 0.41 0.32 0.24 1050 104 B2-U0-G2
32L1050NW-G2-R3M 10650 110 0.91 0.53 0.47 0.41 0.32 0.24 1050 97 B2-U0-G2
32L1050NW-G2-R3S 10532 110 0.91 0.53 0.47 0.41 0.32 0.24 1050 96 B1-U0-G2
32L1050NW-G2-R3W 10428 110 0.91 0.53 0.47 0.41 0.32 0.24 1050 95 B2-U0-G2
32L1050NW-G2-4 10789 110 0.91 0.53 0.47 0.41 0.32 0.24 1050 98 B2-U0-G2
32L1050NW-G2-5 10413 110 0.91 0.53 0.47 0.41 0.32 0.24 1050 95 B3-U0-G2
1. L70 = 100,000 hrs (at ambient temperature = 25°C).
2. System wattage or total luminaire wattage includes the LED module and the LED driver.
Notes: Due to rapid and continuous advances in LED technology, LED luminaire data is subject to change without notice and at the discretion of Signify.
  IES files with HS house side shield and/or Warm White options are also available – contact the factory.

lumens
Typical
system
wattage
(W)2
Typical System
Current (A) @ LED current
(mA)
Luminaire
Efficacy
Rating
(Lm/W)
BUG
rating
120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V
48L530NW-G2-R2M 9037 78 0.66 0.39 0.35 0.31 0.24 0.18 530 116 B2-U0-G2
48L530NW-G2-R2S 9949 78 0.66 0.39 0.35 0.31 0.24 0.18 530 127 B2-U0-G2
48L530NW-G2-R3M 9307 78 0.66 0.39 0.35 0.31 0.24 0.18 530 119 B2-U0-G2
48L530NW-G2-R3S 9204 78 0.66 0.39 0.35 0.31 0.24 0.18 530 118 B1-U0-G2
48L530NW-G2-R3W 9113 78 0.66 0.39 0.35 0.31 0.24 0.18 530 117 B2-U0-G2
48L530NW-G2-4 9428 78 0.66 0.39 0.35 0.31 0.24 0.18 530 121 B2-U0-G2
48L530NW-G2-5 9100 78 0.66 0.39 0.35 0.31 0.24 0.18 530 117 B3-U0-G2
48L700NW-G2-R2M 11327 107 0.89 0.52 0.46 0.39 0.32 0.24 700 106 B2-U0-G2
48L700NW-G2-R2S 12469 107 0.89 0.52 0.46 0.39 0.32 0.24 700 117 B3-U0-G2
48L700NW-G2-R3M 11665 107 0.89 0.52 0.46 0.39 0.32 0.24 700 110 B2-U0-G2
48L700NW-G2-R3S 11536 107 0.89 0.52 0.46 0.39 0.32 0.24 700 108 B2-U0-G2
48L700NW-G2-R3W 11422 107 0.89 0.52 0.46 0.39 0.32 0.24 700 107 B2-U0-G2
48L700NW-G2-4 11818 107 0.89 0.52 0.46 0.39 0.32 0.24 700 111 B2-U0-G2
48L700NW-G2-5 11406 107 0.89 0.52 0.46 0.39 0.32 0.24 700 107 B4-U0-G2
48L1050NW-G2-R2M 15311 161 1.33 0.76 0.67 0.58 0.47 0.34 1050 95 B3-U0-G3
48L1050NW-G2-R2S 16856 161 1.33 0.76 0.67 0.58 0.47 0.34 1050 105 B3-U0-G2
48L1050NW-G2-R3M 15770 161 1.33 0.76 0.67 0.58 0.47 0.34 1050 98 B3-U0-G2
48L1050NW-G2-R3S 15594 159 1.33 0.76 0.67 0.58 0.47 0.34 1050 98 B2-U0-G3
48L1050NW-G2-R3W 15440 162 1.33 0.76 0.67 0.58 0.47 0.34 1050 95 B2-U0-G3
48L1050NW-G2-4 15975 162 1.33 0.76 0.67 0.58 0.47 0.34 1050 99 B2-U0-G3
48L1050NW-G2-5 15418 161 1.33 0.76 0.67 0.58 0.47 0.34 1050 96 B4-U0-G2
1. L70 = 100,000 hrs (at ambient temperature = 25°C).
2. System wattage or total luminaire wattage includes the LED module and the LED driver.
Notes: Due to rapid and continuous advances in LED technology, LED luminaire data is subject to change without notice and at the discretion of Signify.
  IES files with HS house side shield and/or Warm White options are also available – contact the factory.

LED module(s) to optimize energy management
and enhance visual comfort at start-up.
CLO: Pre-set driver to manage the lumen
depreciation by adjusting the power given to the
LEDs offering the same lighting intensity during
the entire lifespan of the LED module.
DALI: Pre-set driver compatible with the DALI
control system.
OTL: Pre-set driver to signal end of life of the LED
module(s) for better fixture management.
CDMG: Dynadimmer standard dimming
functionalities including pre-programmed
scenarios to suit many applications and needs
from safety to maximum energy savings.
Safety Mode:
CDMGS25: 4 hours, 25% power dimming
CDMGS50: 4 hours 50% power dimming
CDMGS75: 4 hours 75% power dimming
Median Mode:
CDMGM25: 6 hours 25% power dimming
CDMGM50: 6 hours 50% power dimming
CDMGM75: 6 hours 75% power dimming
Economy Mode:
CDMGE25: 8 hours 25% power dimming
CDMGE50: 8 hours 50% power dimming
CDMGE75: 8 hours 75% power dimming
Luminaire Options
HS: House side shield, 1 per 16 LED light engine.
SP2: 20kV / 20kA surge protection device
that provides extra protection beyond the SP1